
City-Approved Radio System Integrators 
(To be used for Public Safety radio system amplification systems) 
 

In-State Integrators: 
 
American Fire-Comm LLC 
1615 E Glade Ave  
Mesa, AZ 85204 
Erik Skuja 
Office: 480-681-7557 
Cell: 206-571-9323 
erik@americanfirecomm.com 

American Fire Equipment  
3107 W. Virginia Ave 
Phoenix , AZ 85009 
Ryan Haddad OR David Van Clay  
Office: 602-433-2484 
Ryan Haddad Cell: 602-695-4726  
David Van Clay Cell:602-292-1664  
Ryanh@americanfire.com            
Davidv@americanfire.com  

Amplified Wireless Solutions 
2641 S Velvendo Dr. 
Gilbert, AZ 85295 
So Young Kim 
310-351-8832 
s.kim@a-w-s-inc.com 
 
Cache Valley Electric 
4213 S 37th Ave 
Phoenix, AZ 85040  
David Kordell 
480-589-5532 
david.kordell@cve.com 
 
Communication Technology Services 
5225 S 39th St.  
Phoenix, AZ 
Daniel MacAlpine  
Desert Regional Manager 
714-319-7073 
dmacalpine@cts1.com 

Durham Communications Inc. 
4611 E. Virginia St. 
Mesa, AZ 85215 
Scott Bardwell 
480-981-8875 
sbardwell@dcicomm.com 

 
ECD Systems 
2415 W Erie Drive 
Tempe, AZ 85282 
Jon Carne 
480-262-1755  
jon.carne@ecdsys.com  
 
Engineering Wireless Services  
2175 W 14th Street 
Tempe, AZ  85281 
Jennifer Martin 
Office: 480-968-6000  
Cell:   602-989-3141 
Jennifer.Martin@EngineeringWireless.com   
 
IBW Advisors LLC 
1645 E Missouri Suite 420 
Phoenix Arizona  85016 
Mike Altman 
602-418-7880 
maltman@ibwadvisors.com 

Integrity Special Systems 
939 S. 48th St. #207 
Tempe, AZ 85281 
Shawn Kelley CET 
Office: 480-454-8882 
Cell: 623-204-8310 
sk@integrityspecialsystems.com 
 
Metro Fire Equipment Inc. 
63 S. Hamilton Place 
Gilbert, AZ 85233 
Ken Osborne 
Office: 480-464-0509 
Cell: 480-489-5008 
ken.osborne@metrofireaz.com 

McKinstry 
4835 E. Cactus Rd. Suite 100 
Scottsdale, AZ  85254 
Tom Shannon 
Cell: 509-385-3027 
Office: 480-407-4672 
tomsh@mckinstry.com 
 
 

mailto:erik@americanfirecomm.com
mailto:Ryanh@americanfire.com
mailto:Davidv@americanfire.com
mailto:s.kim@a-w-s-inc.com
mailto:david.kordell@cve.com
mailto:dmacalpine@cts1.com
mailto:sbardwell@dcicomm.com
mailto:jon.carne@ecdsys.com
mailto:Jennifer.Martin@EngineeringWireless.com
mailto:maltman@ibwadvisors.com
mailto:sk@integrityspecialsystems.com
mailto:ken.osborne@metrofireaz.com
mailto:tomsh@mckinstry.com


City-Approved Radio System Integrators 
(To be used for Public Safety radio system amplification systems) 
 
Motorola Solutions 
3332 E. Broadway 
Phoenix, AZ 85040 
Carlos Rodriguez 
Cell: 623-301-1056 
carlos.rodriguezcastro@motorolasolutions.com 

Multicom, Inc. 
2930 North 24th Street 
Suite 110 
Phoenix, AZ 85016 
Jose Serrano  
Office: 602-244-1100 
Cell: 602-708-0952  
joses@teammulticom.com 
 
Next Protection, LLC 
1465 N. Hayden Road, Suite 100 
Jeremy Berger 
602-679-1414 
jberger@nextprotection.com 
 
U.S. Mobile Communications 
2765 N. Scottsdale Rd #104 
Scottsdale, AZ 85257 
Rick Finnegan 
602-228-7176  
usmobrf@aol.com 
 
Western States Fire Protection dba Signal One 
Fire 
4346 E. Elwood Street, Suite 100 
Phoenix, AZ 85040  
Jason Moynihan 
602-272-2200 
602-885-2891 
Jason.Moynihan@signalonefire.us 
 
Wireless Signal Solutions 
16597 N. 92nd Street, Ste 110 
Scottsdale, AZ 85260 
Bob Urian 
Office: 480-219-5957 
Cell: 602-463-0914 
burian@wsscorp.net 
 
 
 
 
 
 

__________________________________ 

Out-of-State Integrators: 

DAS Simplified 
12500 Aurora Ave N 
Seattle, WA 98133 
Dawrine Torres 
206-450-5312 
dtorres@dassimplified.com 
 
Day Wireless Systems 
4700 International Way 
Milwaukie, OR 97222 
Greg Goodwin 
Office: 503-659-1240 
Cell: 971-806-0094  
GGoodwin@Daywireless.com 
 
Hixxa Communications Inc. 
621 Gyrfalcon CT, Unit B 
Windsor, CO 80550 
Shane Gidcumb  
970-800-3824 
Mobile: 970-888-2982 
sgidcumb@hixxa.net 
 
IBT Connect Inc. 
5200 Keller Springs Road, Suite 1013 
Dallas, TX 75248 
Raul Guerra or Scott Usvolk 
Office: 972-947-5801 
r.guerra@ibtconnect.com 
s.usvolk@ibtconnect.com 

Leaf Communications 
1317 Calle Avanzado 
San Clemente, CA 92673 
Josh Helling 
619-992-7878 
JHelling@clinellc.com 

Pando Telecom Co. 
Denver, CO 
Kevin Vierling 
970.319.3588 
Cell: 856-904-0422 
kevin.vierling@pandotelecom.com 
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